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Meet RP's New Client Stewards

RP's team is growing!

With the beginning of the season just over the horizon, RP is eagerly gearing up for the
bustling months ahead. We are diligently preparing to meet the demands of the year,
and a key part of our preparation involves assembling a team of industry-leading
professionals who are dedicated to excellence. With that in mind, we are pleased to
introduce two new members of the RP team.

Bill Hailer, Client Steward

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
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Bil l began his career as a crew leader in
1979. After graduating with degrees in
English, Psychology and Landscape
Architecture, he has enjoyed extensive
experience caring for clients and their
properties throughout Lake and Cook
counties. His background includes
maintenance, design, installations,
horticulture, plant health care, seasonal
displays and holiday lighting. Bill and his wife
have three adult children and four
grandchildren, and enjoy local restaurants
and travel. Bill’s expertise and passion for
customer service ensure that you and your
property will receive the best of care.

Don Johnson, Client Steward

Don brings 32 years of landscape industry
experience to the team, including having
owned his own company for 26 years. He
has an impeccable reputation due to his
dedication to excellence and for delivering
exceptional landscape management to his
clients in the Chicago area. Don and his wife
enjoy spending fun family time with their
daughter and going for long walks with their
four dogs. With his vibrant personality and
comprehensive expertise across all facets of
landscape services, Don is dedicated to
fostering strong relationships while ensuring
your gardens receive the expert care they
deserve.

Expanding our team is a strategic move aimed at enhancing the level of service we
provide. Our goal is to ensure the highest level of personalized attention and support
throughout the transformation of your landscape into your dream backyard haven.

 



Garden Steward Team
As we prepare for the coming season, if you
haven't already approved your contract, please
contact your Client Steward. This week our
team will be focused on the following:

Finishing dormant pruning
Spring clean up in Michigan

Plant Health Care
CLOSED UNTIL NEXT MONTH

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Designer, Client Steward, or PHC Technician directly with any questions or
requests for service. Or contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Hailer: 847/732-1927 / bhailer@rosboroughpartners.com

Don Johnson: 847/322-8947 / djohnson@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
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Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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